WR

MONDAY - FRIDAY Am

12:00
5:00
5:30
5:53
6:00
6:15
6:27
6:30
6:35
6:45
7:01
7:15
7:27
7:31
7:33
7:45
8:00
8:26
8:30
9:00
9:25
9:31

10:00

10:30

11:00

Music of the Master

Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck Swindoll
Morning Watch ( music & features )
Mission Network News

Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell

A Word With You - Ron Hutchcraft
Weather Roundup

News Headlines & Sports

(Wed. only) - Wisc. Family Connection
Keys for Kids - Zach

Breakpoint

Our Daily Bread

Weather Roundup

My Money Life - Chuck Bentley

Cal Thomas Commentary

Viewpoint - Kerby Anderson

Haven Today - Charles Morris
Creation Moments

Family Life Today - Dave & Ann Wilson
Revive Our Hearts - Nancy DeMoss Wolgemuth
Community Calendar

Music

Grace To You - John MacArthur

Thru the Bible - J. Vernon McGee
Song Requests

MONDAY - FRIDAY PM

12:00 Faith & Finance - Rob West
12:30 Music
12:55 Managers Desk (R) - Mike Cornell

1:00
1:25
1:30
2:00
4:00
5:15
5:55
6:00
6:15
6:30

rev 1/24

Truth for Life - Alistair Begg
Joni Tada: Sharing Hope
Focus on the Family - Jim Daly
Music

In the Market - Janet Parshall
Manager's Desk - Mike Cornell
Public Square Daily

Stories of Great Christians
The Bookshelf - Drama
Adventures in Odyssey

VM’ Rabio ProGram: ScHEDULE

VM) Riaoo Procoam Seneouice

( Mon. - Fri. PM continued )
7:00 Turning Point - Dr. David Jeremiah
7:30 Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck Swindoll
8:00 Music
9:00 Unshackled
9:30 Music
10:00 Manager's Desk - Mike Cornell
10:03 Music till Midnight
10:30 Nightsounds - the late Bill Pearce
11:00 Music till Midnight
SATURDAY Am
12:00 Music of the Master
6:30 Focus on the Family Weekend
7:00 God's Great Outdoors - Dean Hulce
7:30 Stories of Great Christians
7:45 Fables of Faith
8:00 Storybook Room with Uncle Bob
8:15 Sailor Sam
8:30 The Brinkman Adventures
9:00 Lamplighter Theatre
9:30 Adventures in Odyssey
10:00 - 12:00 Song Request Time
10:57 Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell

SATURDAY pPm

12:00
12:05
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:28
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
11:00
11:30

Weather

Prophecy Today

Music

Bill Gaithers Homecoming Radio

The Gospel Greats

Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell
Building Relationships - Dr. Gary Chapman
Public Square Weekend - D. Zanotti
Love Worth Finding - Dr. Adrian Rogers
Music

Unshackled

The Storyteller

Music

Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell

Song in the Night - Dr. Erwin Lutzer
Music

Broadcasting the Gospel '
Message Since 1967

SUNDAY Am
12:00 Music of the Master
6:00 Worship at Dawn
7:15 Keys for Kids - Zach
7:27 Manager's Desk - Mike Cornell
7:30 Moody Presents - Dr. Mark Jobe
8:00 Truth for Life - Alistair Begg
8:30 Music
9:00 Living a Legacy
9:30 Music
10:00 The Lutheran Hour - Rev. Michael Zeigler
10:30 Music
11:00 Moody Church Hour - Dr. Erwin Lutzer
SUNDAY pm
12:00 Pause for Prayer
12:01 Music
. 12:30 Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell
3:00 Psalm 95 - National Christian Choir
I 4:00 Music
5:00 Parenting Todays Teens - Mark Gregston
5:25 Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell
5:27 Instruments of Praise
6:00 Voice of Martyrs Radio - Todd Nettleton
6:25 Mission Network News
6:30 Chosen People - Dr. Mitch Glaser
7:00 The Land and the Book - Dr. Charlie Dyer
8:00 Hymn Time
9:00 Psalm 95 (R) - National Christian Choir
10:00 Songs in the Night (R) - Dr. Erwin Lutzer
10:30 Manager’s Desk - Mike Cornell
10:33 Music (R)




